
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401843
DATE : 29.11.2024

REQ TITLE : DESAL 43 AND 44 VACUUM

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 09.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405071

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 K1 DESAL 43 GASKET REPLACEMENT OF VACUUM
FLANGES BH TO STAGE 21.DEWA SCOPE:*
NON-ASBESTOS GASKET SHEET, FASTENERS AND
NECESSARY WORK
 PERMITSVENDOR SCOPE:* GASKET
REPLACEMENT FROM BRINE HEATER TO STAGE
21.* ORIFICE PLATES MUST FIX IT IN THE SAME
FLANGES.* BRINE HEA
TER AND STAGES 1 TO 3 NEED TO PUT BLINDS TO
CHECK THE HYDROTEST. BLINDS WILL PROVIDE
DEWA. AFTER HYDRO TEST TO BE NORMALIZED
THEFLAN
GES.* FOR HYDRO TEST NEED TO OPEN THE
COMMON FLANGES OF BRINE HEATER ANDSTAGES
1 TO 3 NEAR THE INTER CONDENSER TO FILL THE
WATER FOR
 LEAKTESTING* ALL RIGGING MATERIALS AND
TOOLS SHOULD BE TESTED BY VALID
THIRD-PARTYCERTIFICATE.* GAS CUTTING AND
HEATING EQUIPMENT'S
 VENDOR'S SCOPESTAGES:BH: ND 80 QTY - 31: ND
100 QTY - 112: ND 50 QTY - 73: ND 50 QTY - 74: ND 50
QTY - 55: ND 65 QTY - 56: ND 100 Q

         1 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401843
DATE : 29.11.2024

REQ TITLE : DESAL 43 AND 44 VACUUM

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 09.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405071

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TY - 57: ND 100 QTY - 58: ND 100 QTY - 59: ND 150
QTY - 510: ND 150 QTY # 711S: ND 350 QTY - 311: ND
65 QTY # 512: ND 100 QTY # 513:
 ND 100 QTY # 514: ND 150 QTY # 515: ND 150 QTY #
516: ND 200 QTY # 517: ND 200 QTY # 518: ND 250
QTY # 519: ND 250 QTY # 720: ND 10
0 QTY # 521: ND 150 QTY # 7* WARRANTY
REQUIRED: 2 YEARS. DURATION - 10 DAYSIF A SITE
VISIT NECESSARY, PLEASE GET IN TOUCH
WITHJAMES.
KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE, 0529126512

2 ITEM-00001 K1 DESAL 44 GASKET REPLACEMENT OF VACUUM
FLANGES BH TO STAGE 21.DEWA SCOPE:*
NON-ASBESTOS GASKET SHEET, FASTENERS AND
NECESSARY WORK
 PERMITSVENDOR SCOPE:* GASKET
REPLACEMENT FROM BRINE HEATER TO STAGE
21.* ORIFICE PLATES MUST FIX IT IN THE SAME
FLANGES.* BRINE HEA
TER AND STAGES 1 TO 3 NEED TO PUT BLINDS TO
CHECK THE HYDROTEST. BLINDS WILL PROVIDE
DEWA. AFTER HYDRO TEST TO BE NORMALIZED
THEFLAN

         1 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401843
DATE : 29.11.2024

REQ TITLE : DESAL 43 AND 44 VACUUM

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 09.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405071

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

GES.* FOR HYDRO TEST NEED TO OPEN THE
COMMON FLANGES OF BRINE HEATER ANDSTAGES
1 TO 3 NEAR THE INTER CONDENSER TO FILL THE
WATER FOR
 LEAKTESTING* ALL RIGGING MATERIALS AND
TOOLS SHOULD BE TESTED BY VALID
THIRD-PARTYCERTIFICATE.* GAS CUTTING AND
HEATING EQUIPMENT'S
 VENDOR'S SCOPESTAGES:BH: ND 80 QTY - 31: ND
100 QTY - 112: ND 50 QTY - 73: ND 50 QTY - 74: ND 50
QTY - 55: ND 65 QTY - 56: ND 100 Q
TY - 57: ND 100 QTY - 58: ND 100 QTY - 59: ND 150
QTY - 510: ND 150 QTY # 711S: ND 350 QTY - 311: ND
65 QTY # 512: ND 100 QTY # 513:
 ND 100 QTY # 514: ND 150 QTY # 515: ND 150 QTY #
516: ND 200 QTY # 517: ND 200 QTY # 518: ND 250
QTY # 519: ND 250 QTY # 720: ND 10
0 QTY # 521: ND 150 QTY # 7* WARRANTY
REQUIRED: 2 YEARS. DURATION - 10 DAYSIF A SITE
VISIT NECESSARY, PLEASE GET IN TOUCH
WITHJAMES.
KUMAR@DEWA.GOV.AE, 0529126512

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412401843
DATE : 29.11.2024

REQ TITLE : DESAL 43 AND 44 VACUUM

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 09.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405071

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
DESAL 43 AND 44 VACUUM VENT LINES GASKETS REPLACING WORK; K STN

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


